
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024Special Care

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Wildlife quiz
Church/Men’s Club
Sing-along
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Reminiscing 
Movie with ice 
cream
Making Memories
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
March quiz
Hand massage
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Snakes & ladders
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Food quiz
Cooking 
Memory box
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Yes or no
Van outing
Bingo
Number quiz
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Flower quiz
Yes or no
Happy Hour with 
Cooper Keys
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Old sayings
Church/world women 
celebration
Sing-along
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Facts about March
Movie with ice 
cream
Making Memories
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Beetles music
Sunday quiz
Nail care
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Word making
Arts & crafts
Football
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Water quiz
Cooking
Food you like
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Places you visit
Van outing
Sing-along
Rhyming riddles
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Flower quiz
Yes or no
St. Patrick’s  
Happy Hour
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Table talkies
Church/Men’s Club
Sing-along
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Word builders
Movie with ice 
cream
Wedding days
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
St. Patrick’s Day 
celebration
Spin wheel
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
NZ quiz
Colouring
Chair bowls
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Decision making dice
Cooking
Life lessons
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Autumn days
Van outing
International Happiness 
Day celebration
Pick a word
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Board game
NZ days
Happy Hour
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Yes or no
Church/story telling 
group
Golden karaoke
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Number quiz
Movie with ice 
cream
Sunny days
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Karaoke
Roll the dice
Nail care
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Animal quiz
Make & Create
Darts
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Quiz ball
Hand massage
Childhood days
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Van outing
Hand massage
Rhyming words
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Words with Letter M
Memory box
Happy Hour
Triple A 

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Good Friday
News & Views
Triple A
True or false
The passion of Christ
Holly songs
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Facts about March
Movie with ice 
cream
Making Memories
Triple A

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Easter Sunday
News & Views
Triple A
Beetles music
Easter movie
Egg hunt
Triple A
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