

# March 2024

# RYMAN engage

#### **Special Care**

	M	onda	ay
--	---	------	----

### Tuesday

### Wednesday

# Thursday

#### Friday

10.30am News & Views 11.00am Triple A

11.30am Wildlife quiz

4.00pm

1.30pm Church/Men's Club

Triple A

Sing-along

# Saturday

10.30am News & Views

11.30am Reminiscing

1.30pm Movie with ice

cream

3.00pm Making Memories

11.00am Triple A

4.00pm Triple A

#### Sunday

10.30am News & Views

11.30am Musical Moments

II.00am Triple A

4.00pm Triple A

1.30pm March quiz

3.00pm Hand massage

5	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Food quiz

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Food quiz
1.30pm	Cooking
3.00pm	Memory box
4.00pm	Triple A
·	

6	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Yes or no
1.30pm	Van outing
1.45pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Number quiz
4.00pm	Triple A

7	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Flower quiz
1.30pm	Yes or no
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
	Cooper Keys
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

8	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Old sayings
1.30pm	Church/world women
·	celebration
3.00pm	Sing-along
4.00pm	Triple A
	•

9	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Facts about March
1.30pm	Movie with ice
	cream
3.00pm	Making Memories
4.00pm	Triple A
	•

10	
10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	News & Views Triple A Beetles music Sunday quiz Nail care Triple A

11	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Word making
1.30pm	Arts & crafts
3.00pm	Football
4.00pm	Triple A

10.30am News & Views 11.00am Triple A

1.30pm Make & Create 3.00pm Snakes & ladders

4.00pm Triple A

News & Views
Triple A
Water quiz
Cooking
Food you like
Triple A

News & Views
Triple A
Places you visit
Van outing
Sing-along
Rhyming riddles
Triple A

News & Views
Triple A
Flower quiz
Yes or no
St. Patrick's
Happy Hour
Triple A

15	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Table talkies
1.30pm	Church/Men's Club
3.00pm	Sing-along
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

10	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Word builders
1.30pm	Movie with ice
	cream
3.00pm	Wedding days
4.00pm	Triple A
	-

17	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Musical Moment
1.30pm	St. Patrick's Day
•	celebration
3.00pm	Spin wheel
4.00pm	Triple A
'	•

18	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	NZ quiz
1.30pm	Colouring
3.00pm	Chair bowls
4.00pm	Triple A
-	-

19	
10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	News & Views Triple A Decision making dice Cooking Life lessons Triple A

<b>20</b>	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Autumn days
1.30pm	Van outing
1.45pm	International Happiness
-	Day celebration
3.00pm	Pick a word
4.00pm	Triple A
27	

21	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Board game
1.30pm	NZ days
2.30pm	Happy Hour
4.00pm	Triple A

22	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Yes or no
1.30pm	Church/story telling
	group
3.00pm	Golden karaoke
4.00pm	Triple A

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Number quiz
1.30pm	Movie with ice
	cream
3.00pm	Sunny days
4.00pm	Triple A

23

24	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Karaoke
1.30pm	Roll the dice
3.00pm	Nail care
4.00pm	Triple A

25	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Animal quiz
1.30pm	Make & Create
3.00pm	Darts
4.00pm	Triple A

26	
10.30am	News & Views
l I.00am	Triple A
I I.30am	Quiz ball
1.30pm	Hand massage
3.00pm	Childhood days
4.00pm	Triple A

27	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Van outing
1.45pm	Hand massage
3.00pm	Rhyming words
4.00pm	Triple A

28	
0.30am	News & Views
1.00am	Triple A
1.30am	Words with Letter M
.30pm	Memory box
.30pm	Happy Hour
.00pm	Triple A
•	·

29	Good Friday
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	True or false
1.30pm	The passion of Christ
3.00pm	Holly songs
4.00pm	Triple A

		١
30		
10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	News & Views Triple A Facts about March Movie with ice cream Making Memories Triple A	
•	·	

31	Easter Sunday
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Beetles music
1.30pm	Easter movie
3.00pm	Egg hunt
4.00pm	Triple A